
85 SX 2003 <2003><EU><600138>
FRONT BRAKE CALIPER

799

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

10 47013010000 BRAKE HOSE FRONT 85 SX 03 1.00

11 0770080019 O-RING 8,00X1,00 FORMULA 2.00

15 47013015000 BRAKE CALIPER FR CPL.85 SX 03 1.00

18 46113018000 RETAINING SPRING 65 SX 1.00

20 47013020000 BLEEDER SCREW M6 1.00

21 47013021000 CAP FOR BLEEDER SCREW 1.00

23 0770100019 O-RING 10X1 EPDM 1.00

25 47013125000 HOLLOW SCREW M8X38,8 1.00

30 46113030000 BRAKE PAD SET FRONT 2002 1.00

70 0912060283 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X28 2.00

75 0015080303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X30 WS=10 2.00

81 46113019000 REPAIR KIT SEAL RING 2002 1.00

83 0799040009 TAB WASHER DIN6799-RA 4,0 1.00

85 46113125000 AH SCREW + CIRCLIP 2002 1.00


